

Amendment No.

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED	<u>    </u>	(Y/N)
ADOPTED AS AMENDED	<u>    </u>	(Y/N)
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION	<u>    </u>	(Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT	<u>    </u>	(Y/N)
WITHDRAWN	<u>    </u>	(Y/N)
OTHER	<u>      </u>	

---

1 Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Health & Human Services  
 2 Committee

3 Representative Harrison offered the following:

4  
5  
6  
7  
8  
9  
10  
11  
12  
13  
14  
15  
16

**Amendment (with title amendment)**

Remove lines 55-59 and insert:

or is consulting with his or her health care provider, unless  
 doing so would risk the safety or health of the patient, other  
 patients, or staff of the facility or office or cannot be  
 reasonably accommodated by the facility or provider.

Remove lines 93-97 and insert:

consulting with his or her health care provider, unless doing so  
 would risk the safety or health of the patient, other patients,  
 or staff of the facility or office or cannot be reasonably  
 accommodated by the facility or provider.

Amendment No.

17  
18  
19  
20  
21  
22

-----

**T I T L E   A M E N D M E N T**

Remove line 7 and insert:  
offices under certain circumstances; providing an  
exception; requiring health